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Board of Directors 2020 Contact List

Board President
Don Mayo-Moschkau (12/23 – 2)	Cell		(612) 990-3044
410 Maple Street			Email		dmoschk1@fairview.org
St. Paul, MN  55106	

Board Vice President
Joanne Kosciolek (12/21 - 2)		Cell		(612) 408-3819
3151 Dean Court #504			Work		(612) 455-5224
Minneapolis, MN  55416		Email		 Joanne.kosciolek@ppl-inc.org

Board Secretary
Andrew Michaelson (12/22 – 2)	Cell		(612) 306-1145
4940 Upton Avenue S.			Email		anmichaelson@gmail.com 
Minneapolis, MN  55410

Board Treasurer
Bill Murtaugh (12/20 -1)		Cell		(612) 385-4261
3420 Golfview Drive #211		Work		(651) 681-3127
Eagan, MN  55123			Email		 bill.murtaugh@arrt.org 
	

Alejandro Aguilera (12/21 - 1)	Home		(612) 203-7483
1512 Spruce Place #301		Email 		polluxetcastor@icloud.com
Minneapolis, MN 55403	

[bookmark: _GoBack]Rev. DeWayne Davis	 (12/21 - 2)	Cell		(202) 302-8939
1522 Newton Avenue N.		Home		(612) 345-4776
Minneapolis, MN  55411		Work		(612) 824-2673
					Email		davisd71@gmail.com 

Kevin Deese (12/21 - 1)		Cell		(407) 733-4545
808 Berry Street #143			Email 		kwdeese@gmail.com
St. Paul, MN 55114

Louellen Essex (12/21 - 1)		Cell		(612) 867-8291
408 Parkers Lake Road #211		Email 		louellen@louellenessex.com
Wayzata, MN 55391

Hanna Getachew-Kreusser (12/22 -1)	Cell		(651) 235-3475
3288 Camelot Drive				Work		(651) 772-5565
Woodbury, MN  55125				Email		getachew-kreusserh@face2face.org 








Amanda Janzen (12/22 – 1)		Cell		(612) 201-4202
700 Central Avenue NE #410		Work		(612) 359-5845
Minneapolis, MN  55414		Email		Amanda.s.janzen@gmail.com

David Jensen (12/22 – 1)		Cell		(612) 222-9239
433 S. 7th Street, Unit 1508		Work		(612) 625-2060
Minneapolis, MN  55415		Email		Dljensen61@gmail.com 

Andrew Kleinendorst (12/21 - 1)	Cell		(612) 819-6936
700 Central Avenue NE #704		Work		(651) 539-1734 
Minneapolis, MN  55414		Email		Klei0448@umn.edu

Mark Lasswell (12/22 – 1)		Cell		(651) 343-7906
1689 Donegal Court			Work		(612) 671-7204
Eagan, MN  55122			Email		mark.t.lasswell@gmail.com 

Deborah Loon Stumbras (12/20 - 2)		Cell 		(612) 801-1935
1960 Cedar Lake Parkway			E-mail		debloon.stumbras@gmail.com
Minneapolis, MN 55416 		

Nick Vogenthaler (12/21 - 2)		Cell		(415) 513-3445
724 Fairmount Avenue			Work		(612) 873-5417	
St. Paul, MN  55105			Email		nicholas.vogenthaler@hcmed.org 	

Amelious Whyte (12/21 – 1)		Cell		(612) 275-2520
410 Groveland Avenue #405		Work		(612) 624-2678
Minneapolis, MN  55403		Email		amelious@umn.edu 


Key: (12/20 - 1) means the Board Member is in their first term, which ends on 12/31/20.          
Board members can serve 2 consecutive three year terms.


Clare Housing Leadership Team

Cheryl Jensen		Interim Executive Director
(612) 236-9521		cheryl.jensen@clarehousing.org 

Michele Boyer		Director of Supportive Housing
(612) 236-9526		michele.boyer@clarehousing.org

Allan Coleman	Director of Operations
(612) 236-9522		allan.coleman@clarehousing.org

Jim Seas		Director of Community Engagement
(612) 236-9517		jim.seas@clarehousing.org

Megan Williams	Director of Nursing and Homecare Services
(612) 236-9518		megan.williams@clarehousing.org 



image1.png
clare housing mg"
HOME + HEALTH « HOPE -.I




